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Opinn meistaraflokkur
1 Fridrik Snaer Sigurgeirsson 100 90 80 90 100 380
2 Porsteinn Oli Valdimarsson 100 100 100 64 364
3 Kristjan DUi Seemundsson 90 80 72 100 342
4 Gunnar Gunnarsson 72 56 64 80 272
5 Pétur Gunnarsson 80 64 90 234
6 Pedro Luis Carvalho 56 90 146
7 ROtur Ingi Karlsson 72 56 128
8 Bjarni bér Gislason 44 72 116
Kvennaflokkur
1 Gudrdn Fjéla Gudmundsdottir 100 100 100 100 400
2 Sunneva Lind Bléndal Olafsdéttir 100 90 80 90 90 80 370
3 Margrét Traustadéttir 80 90 100 90 360
4 Elin Valgerdur Gautadéttir 80 80 160
Stormeistaraflokkur
1 Eypér Orn Eyjélfsson 100 100 100 90 100 400
2 Daniel Sigurdsson 90 80 90 80 90 350
3 Olafur Haraldsson 100 100 200
4 Birgir Omarsson 90 90
Almennur flokkur
1 Aron Morthens 64 100 90 90 90 100 380
2 Bjarki Freyr Kristinsson 100 90 80 80 100 56 370
3 Hélmar Arnason 90 64 100 72 90 44 352
4 Palmi Gudfinnsson 38 80 72 56 28 90 298
5 Sturla Mar Hafsteinsson 90 72 38 80 280
6 Olafur Ingi Heidarsson 50 64 44 100 56 270
7 Dagur Ammendrup 56 50 50 72 50 228
8 Heimir Jén Heimisson 90 80 56 226
9 Reynir Arnason 44 50 32 50 38 80 224
10 Thorleifur Gunnar Gislason 28 72 56 156
11 Bogi Bjarnason 16 56 64 136
12 Benedikt Reynir Andrésson 72 38 110
13 Elvar Ingi Vignisson 44 44
14 J6n Axel Rognvaldsson 38 38
15 Kari Sigurdsson 32 32
16 Elvar Vignisson 28 28
17 Kolbrin Mist Palsdéttir 24 24
18 Vairis Klavins 20 20
Ungmennaflokkur = 15
1 Eyvindur P&ll Olafsson 90 100 90 100 100 100 400
2 Ares Aki Gudbjartsson 100 90 90 90 90 370
3 Alexander Okt6 borleifsson 100 80 180
4 Hoélmgeir Jédnsson 80 80
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1 | porsteinn Oli Valdimarsson

2  Fridrik Snaer Sigurgeirsson

3 Kristjdn DUi Seemundsson

4 | Pedro Luis Carvalho

5 | Ratur Ingi Karlsson

6 | Bjarni bor Gislason

6 | Pétur Gunnarsson

8 | Gunnar Gunnarsson

1 | Gudrun Fjéla Gudmundsdottir

2 | Elin Valgerdur Gautadéttir

3 Margrét Traustadottir

4 | Sunneva Lind Blondal Olafsdéttir
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1 | Birgir Omarsson

2 Olafur Haraldsson

3 Eypor Orn Eyjdlfsson

10/13/19 13:00
09/29/19 13:00
10/27/19 13:00
10/06/19 13:00
10/13/19 13:00
10/20/19 13:00
10/27/19 13:00
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Daniel Sigurdsson

Elvar Ingi Vignisson
Kéri Sigurdsson
Jon Axel Rognvaldsson

Benedikt Reynir Andrésson

Kolbrin Mist Palsdéttir
Elvar Vignisson
Vairis Klavins

Aron Morthens

Heimir Jén Heimisson

Sturla Mar Hafsteinsson

Bjarki Freyr Kristinsson

Thorleifur Gunnar Gislason

Hélmar Arnason

Bogi Bjarnason

Olafur Ingi Heidarsson

Dagur Ammendrup
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17 | Palmi Gudfinnsson

18 | Reynir Arnason
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1  Alexander Okt6 borleifsson

2 | Hélmgeir Jonsson

3  Ares Aki Gudbjartsson

4 | Eyvindur P&l Olafsson

10/13/19 13:00
10/20/19 13:00
11/03/19 13:00
09/29/19 13:00
10/13/19 13:00
10/20/19 13:00
10/27/19 13:00
11/03/19 13:00
09/29/19 13:00
10/06/19 13:00
10/13/19 13:00
10/20/19 13:00
10/27/19 13:00
11/03/19 13:00
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

| 18[2H |36 44 ]5B [6B]7H [8H]9B |1H |26 ]3H |45 |SH 6H |78 1B [9H Tot 2
Par 3/4,3 4,3 /3/3 /3,33 4|34 ,3 3|3 3|3 | 58

3645 344134 4

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

12

9

32
42
33
16

6

75
38

3

5

17
65
37

15

Sunnudagsdeild FGR 2 + 18.05.2024 08:27 (5)

35| 4

10

20
51
40
16

14

35
55
25

43129 5

18

47
33
27
11
10

1
1

40
69
13

13

11
35
48
22
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3 4533|334 35

2

32
72
22
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68
33
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7

20
64
31
13

11
1

17
49
42
17

41 4 68.3

17

42
45
27
10

16

49
28
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2
5
301
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306
73
39
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